
S No Form No Reg. No Name Father's Name Programme XII BEST5 Date of Counselling
1 JK7139081 243550901365 PRABAL MODI Sunil Modi Major in Sociology 91.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
2 JK7263217 243550680255 Abhimanyu Upadhya Vijay kumar Sharma Major in Sociology 87.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
3 JK7263506 433310025418 Abhimanyu Upadhya Vijay Kumar Major in Sociology 87.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
4 JK7122231 243551268912 Simran Devi TARA CHAND Major in Sociology 81.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
5 JK7290774 243551682378 AMIT KUMAR GANESH KUMAR Major in Sociology 79.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
6 JK7154186 433310003833 SEEMA DEVI RAVI KUMAR Major in Sociology 76.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
7 JK7249591 433310018566 Ashish Kumar RATTAN LAL Major in Sociology 76.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
8 JK7245815 243551285823 INDRANKSHI SHARMA BAL KRISHAN Major in Sociology 76.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
9 JK7285337 243550709639 DIKSHA SHARMA TULSI RAM Major in Sociology 74 06-09-2024 09:00 AM

10 JK7218081 433310020766 Mohit Sharma MOHAN LAL Major in Sociology 73.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
11 JK7236187 433310021117 Vanshika sharma Narsingh paul Major in Sociology 72.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
12 JK7143956 243551366249 Sahil Sharma ROMESH KUMAR Major in Sociology 72 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
13 JK7283116 433310026267 SHRYIA DEVI Mohan lal Major in Sociology 72 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
14 JK7290960 243551578645 Shakti Devi BICKER SINGH Major in Sociology 71.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
15 JK7236801 243550721065 Lakshanya Sharma MUKESH SHARMA Major in Sociology 71.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
16 JK7309105 433310015472 diksha sharma subash chander Major in Sociology 71 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
17 JK7217480 243551154059 Aryan Ajay kumar Major in Sociology 70.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
18 JK7270287 243550144241 Shallu Devi SURAM CHAND Major in Sociology 69.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
19 JK7125838 243550840995 Mahima SUDESH KUMAR Major in Sociology 69.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
20 JK7227745 433310001186 Pankesh Sharma Madan lal Major in Sociology 69.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
21 JK7154244 433310003919 ASHA sudesh kumar Major in Sociology 68.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
22 JK7179204 433310014930 SUSHMA DEVI BANSI LAL Major in Sociology 68.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
23 JK7273419 433310009687 ASHU DEVI PREM NATH Major in Sociology 68.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
24 JK7136469 433310007000 GOUTAM SATHE RANJEET KUMAR Major in Sociology 68.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
25 JK7120993 433310003631 BHUMIKA THAKUR JOGINDER SINGH Major in Sociology 68.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
26 JK7234862 243551351731 Harsh Bandral ABTAR SINGH Major in Sociology 68.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
27 JK7169013 433310010652 LAKSHMI DEVI RAMAN KUMAR Major in Sociology 68.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
28 JK7176650 433310008791 AJAY DEV SINGH YASH PAUL SINGH Major in Sociology 67.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
29 JK7153788 243551059034 Preeti Sharma RAJ KUMAR Major in Sociology 67.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
30 JK7270410 433310016720 pranica thappa DOGRA DASS Major in Sociology 67 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
31 JK7187258 433310010416 Sanjeet Singh Dhian Singh Major in Sociology 67 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
32 JK7270398 243550145727 Sonika Sharma ashok kumar Major in Sociology 66.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
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33 JK7269519 243550690566 Ridhika Sharma ASHOK KUMAR Major in Sociology 66.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
34 JK7270356 243550145495 Rashu Devi KULDEEP KUMAR Major in Sociology 66.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
35 JK7270366 243550143823 Chanchala Kumari JEEVAN KUMAR Major in Sociology 66.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
36 JK7282439 243551383417 RAHUL SHARMA Romesh kumar Major in Sociology 65.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
37 JK7256104 433310024744 RAHUL SHARMA ROMESH KUMAR Major in Sociology 65.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
38 JK7258875 243551261599 Mousami Devi KAKA RAM Major in Sociology 65.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
39 JK7154872 243550773972 Rahul Bandral BALBIR SINGH Major in Sociology 65.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
40 JK7122491 433310003959 SUNALI SHARMA PUSHAP RAJ Major in Sociology 65.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
41 JK7183160 433310015734 Vanakshi Devi Dharam Singh Major in Sociology 64.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
42 JK7166111 433310010688 Rohit RAJ KUMAR Major in Sociology 64.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
43 JK7226635 243550638517 Vishal MULKH RAJ Major in Sociology 64 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
44 JK7287531 243551242962 Reeta Devi PRITAM KUMAR Major in Sociology 63.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
45 JK7288203 433310028287 REETA DEVI PRITAM KUMAR Major in Sociology 63.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
46 JK7120445 433310003449 MANISHA THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH Major in Sociology 63.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
47 JK7151403 433310007648 Rakesh singh Subash singh Major in Sociology 63 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
48 JK7119517 433310003153 NISHA RANI SUBASH CHANDER Major in Sociology 62.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
49 JK7270254 243550150673 Rajani Devi SOHAN LAL Major in Sociology 62.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
50 JK7204970 243551297307 Sanjeet Singh Jambal Singh Major in Sociology 61.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
51 JK7151709 433310009129 Sushma devi Kaku Ram Major in Sociology 61.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
52 JK7155619 433310010259 PREETI VERMA GOPAL DASS Major in Sociology 61.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
53 JK7171909 433310013680 DHRUV PARKASH SINGH Major in Sociology 61 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
54 JK7153555 243551703651 SURISHTA DEVI Dewan Chand Major in Sociology 61 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
55 JK7309143 433310030502 Deep Kumar Gopal Dass Major in Sociology 60.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
56 JK7155851 433310010211 JYOTI RANI hans raj Major in Sociology 60.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
57 JK7147455 243550153788 Sanjana Goutam Kartar Chand Major in Sociology 59.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
58 JK7154062 433310003877 MENAKSHI DEVI RATTAN LAL Major in Sociology 59.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
59 JK7132103 243551506883 Taniya Sharma JEET KUMAR Major in Sociology 59.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
60 JK7269505 243551718486 Tanasha Langhe SANJAY KUMAR Major in Sociology 58.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
61 JK7254673 433310024567 shallu sharma MADAN LAL Major in Sociology 58 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
62 JK7247801 243550728690 Pooja Devi Parkash Chand Major in Sociology 57.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
63 JK7280766 433310027003 Varun Sharma Pawan Kumar Major in Sociology 56 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
64 JK7118947 433310002818 Pooja Devi Romesh chander Major in Sociology 55.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
65 JK7166281 433310007439 Mohinder Kumar Rattan kumar Major in Sociology 55.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
66 JK7186547 243551498166 Priyanka Thakur Lekh Raj Major in Sociology 54.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
67 JK7122943 433310003878 Rinku Kumar Karnail singh Major in Sociology 54.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
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68 JK7218542 433310020846 ARUN BADYAL KEWAL KRISHAN Major in Sociology 54.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
69 JK7283093 243550929469 Aman Deep Singh hukam singh Major in Sociology 54 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
70 JK7249330 433310000549 Gungun Gupta Akhil Gupta Major in Sociology 54 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
71 JK7123047 433310004083 VISHAL SINGH pritam singh Major in Sociology 53.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
72 JK7273701 243550974194 MENAKSHI SHARMA SURAM CHAND Major in Sociology 52.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
73 JK7192819 433310017685 ISHA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR Major in Sociology 52.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
74 JK7253127 243551284487 NEETA DEVI HANS RAJ Major in Sociology 50 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
75 JK7113098 243550901365 PRABAL MODI Sunil Modi Major in Political Science 91.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
76 JK7135714 243550926370 bHUMIKA DAYAL SINGH Major in Political Science 91.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
77 JK7170836 243551549810 Dimple Satyinder Singh Major in Political Science 90.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
78 JK7302790 243551442198 RAJESH KUMAR Ashok Kumar Major in Political Science 89.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
79 JK7174084 243550458983 Rohit Kumar Mulkh Raj Major in Political Science 87.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
80 JK7263494 433310025418 Abhimanyu Upadhya Vijay Kumar Major in Political Science 87.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
81 JK7217628 243550680255 Abhimanyu Upadhya Vijay kumar Sharma Major in Political Science 87.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
82 JK7238881 243550182020 NITIN KUMAR Raghbir lal Major in Political Science 87 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
83 JK7278290 243551174212 Krishna Sharma Manohar lal Major in Political Science 86 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
84 JK7161379 243551243092 Sonali Sharma ROSHAN LAL Major in Political Science 82.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
85 JK7152410 243550932052 SEEMA DEVI GOPAL DASS Major in Political Science 81.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
86 JK7136626 243550281492 Kamesh Khajuria Man Chand Major in Political Science 81.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
87 JK7239777 243551268912 Simran Devi TARA CHAND Major in Political Science 81.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
88 JK7183439 243551148308 Abhay Verma Ashok kumar Major in Political Science 80.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
89 JK7290771 243551682378 AMIT KUMAR GANESH KUMAR Major in Political Science 79.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
90 JK7223658 243550587306 Naina Bharti JAGDISH RAJ Major in Political Science 79.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
91 JK7147267 243550963517 Sakeeb Malik LATEEF AHMED Major in Political Science 79.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
92 JK7251152 243551275694 Vishali Sharma ROMESH CHANDER Major in Political Science 78.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
93 JK7272694 433310012339 VEENAKSHI ANIL KUMAR Major in Political Science 77 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
94 JK7174700 243551641633 Kshitij Bandral chhail Singh Major in Political Science 76.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
95 JK7135920 243550958362 Shivansh Ganesh Dass Major in Political Science 76.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
96 JK7169474 243551091440 Akshay Sharma AJAY KUMAR Major in Political Science 76.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
97 JK7308310 243551747946 VIKAS SINGH Naresh singh Major in Political Science 75.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
98 JK7174701 243551196552 SUMIT SHARMA BODH RAJ Major in Political Science 75.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
99 JK7145031 433310008349 NANCY THAKUR maan singh Major in Political Science 74.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM

100 JK7281204 243550709639 DIKSHA SHARMA TULSI RAM Major in Political Science 74 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
101 JK7117075 433310000604 Ranjeet Sharma Suraj parkash Major in Political Science 73.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
102 JK7268056 243550828059 Ranjeet Sharma Suraj parkash Major in Political Science 73.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM

Page 3 of 12



S No Form No Reg. No Name Father's Name Programme XII BEST5 Date of Counselling
103 JK7179313 243551075347 ROHAN PRINCE Ashok Kumar Major in Political Science 72.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
104 JK7191824 243551357065 Naresh Kumar sham lal Major in Political Science 72.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
105 JK7272186 243550540426 KIRAN THAKUR JAGDEV SINGH Major in Political Science 72 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
106 JK7283112 433310026267 SHRYIA DEVI Mohan lal Major in Political Science 72 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
107 JK7283190 433310006247 SIMRAN KOUR DALER SINGH Major in Political Science 72 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
108 JK7290965 243551578645 Shakti Devi BICKER SINGH Major in Political Science 71.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
109 JK7251081 243551271427 Rubi Sharma MOHAN LAL Major in Political Science 71.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
110 JK7181754 433310015472 diksha sharma subash chander Major in Political Science 71 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
111 JK7163698 243550881762 Amit Sharma SANJEEB KUMAR Major in Political Science 71 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
112 JK7192289 243551309189 PIYUSH BALOTRA KEWAL KRISHAN Major in Political Science 70.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
113 JK7182952 433310004910 Badal Singh Roshan lal Major in Political Science 69.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
114 JK7263961 243550766112 KUNDAN KABIR sugreeb singh Major in Political Science 69.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
115 JK7127661 243550840995 Mahima SUDESH KUMAR Major in Political Science 69.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
116 JK7113915 433310001186 Pankesh Sharma Madan lal Major in Political Science 69.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
117 JK7130977 243550875685 Sonika Thakur SHABIL SINGH Major in Political Science 69.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
118 JK7145049 243551075193 Ajay Singh KULDEEP SINGH Major in Political Science 69 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
119 JK7128844 433310005268 jasbir singh Sudesh Singh Major in Political Science 68.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
120 JK7179193 433310014930 SUSHMA DEVI BANSI LAL Major in Political Science 68.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
121 JK7138873 243551080742 SANDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH Major in Political Science 68.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
122 JK7197296 243550875684 Karan Singh Hardev Singh Major in Political Science 67.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
123 JK7143738 433310008159 RASBAN ALI RAJ MOHD Major in Political Science 67.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
124 JK7129913 243551269203 ANJANA THAKUR PARKASH SINGH Major in Political Science 67 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
125 JK7281726 433310003569 Ashash Kumar Satish kumar Major in Political Science 67 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
126 JK7310801 433310012972 subjeet singh mohinder singh Major in Political Science 66.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
127 JK7127155 243551601957 Danish Pathania RAJINDER SINGH Major in Political Science 66.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
128 JK7171971 433310013434 Vishal Dogra Subash Major in Political Science 66.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
129 JK7229412 243550690566 Ridhika Sharma ASHOK KUMAR Major in Political Science 66.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
130 JK7132497 433310006185 RIDHIKA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR Major in Political Science 66.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
131 JK7268688 243550987712 Virender Singh BILBER SINGH Major in Political Science 66.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
132 JK7152083 433310005981 Jeevan Kumar Romesh Kumar Major in Political Science 66.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
133 JK7164352 243550903681 TARUN KUMAR BHAGWAN DASS Major in Political Science 66.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
134 JK7183192 433310015768 stuti devi pankaj kumar Major in Political Science 65.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
135 JK7255209 243551261599 Mousami Devi KAKA RAM Major in Political Science 65.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
136 JK7134216 243550773972 Rahul Bandral BALBIR SINGH Major in Political Science 65.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
137 JK7279870 243551559125 GANESH BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR Major in Political Science 65.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
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138 JK7278526 243550173163 Pinki Devi KAKU RAM Major in Political Science 65 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
139 JK7129517 243550587020 SIMRAN THAKUR SHAM SINGH Major in Political Science 64 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
140 JK7236000 243550638517 Vishal MULKH RAJ Major in Political Science 64 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
141 JK7124168 243550761953 Harshita MAHESH KUMAR Major in Political Science 63.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
142 JK7240752 433310003449 MANISHA THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH Major in Political Science 63.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
143 JK7151356 433310007648 Rakesh singh Subash singh Major in Political Science 63 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
144 JK7155078 433310010136 AMAN KUMAR SHAM LAL Major in Political Science 63 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
145 JK7152737 433310007629 Devishwar Udhaya Singh Major in Political Science 62.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
146 JK7155904 433310010249 ARTI KAMAL SINGH Major in Political Science 62.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
147 JK7119532 433310003153 NISHA RANI SUBASH CHANDER Major in Political Science 62.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
148 JK7146464 243551485566 Diksha Rani RAMESH SINGH Major in Political Science 62.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
149 JK7124973 243550836487 Abinash Abrol ATUL ABROL Major in Political Science 61.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
150 JK7242170 243551703651 SURISHTA DEVI Dewan Chand Major in Political Science 61 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
151 JK7158202 433310009752 Raman Sharma PARKASH CHAND Major in Political Science 61 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
152 JK7165470 433310008830 Nittin Singh Rakesh Singh Major in Political Science 60.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
153 JK7135643 243550838282 NISHCHAL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR Major in Political Science 60.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
154 JK7169108 433310013351 APIL SHARMA TILAK RAJ Major in Political Science 60.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
155 JK7231969 243551198387 Arun Bandral MAN SINGH Major in Political Science 59.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
156 JK7147428 243550153788 Sanjana Goutam Kartar Chand Major in Political Science 59.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
157 JK7111239 243551213358 Sumit Singh Gotam Singh Major in Political Science 59.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
158 JK7273944 243551506883 Taniya Sharma JEET KUMAR Major in Political Science 59.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
159 JK7250474 243551430387 Lovish Charak ROMAL SINGH Major in Political Science 58.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
160 JK7209779 433310017500 AKSHAT SINGH SUDESH KUMAR Major in Political Science 58.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
161 JK7292453 433310001751 ANEETA DEVI RATTAN SINGH Major in Political Science 58.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
162 JK7135054 433310006692 SACHAN KUMAR BANSI LAL SHARMA Major in Political Science 58 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
163 JK7280698 433310027003 Varun Sharma Pawan Kumar Major in Political Science 56 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
164 JK7186931 433310008902 Mansa Ram Kanshi Ram Major in Political Science 55.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
165 JK7153917 433310009803 RASHI VERMA VIJAY KUMAR Major in Political Science 55 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
166 JK7186533 243551498166 Priyanka Thakur Lekh Raj Major in Political Science 54.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
167 JK7122769 433310003878 Rinku Kumar Karnail singh Major in Political Science 54.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
168 JK7123654 243550829499 MUSKAN AJAY KUMAR Major in Political Science 54.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
169 JK7218561 433310020846 ARUN BADYAL KEWAL KRISHAN Major in Political Science 54.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
170 JK7133944 433310006510 NEERAJ SINGH OM PARKASH Major in Political Science 53.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
171 JK7273643 243550974194 MENAKSHI SHARMA SURAM CHAND Major in Political Science 52.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
172 JK7121020 433310003632 RADHA RANI JAGDISH CHANDER Major in Political Science 50.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
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173 JK7226363 433310021700 KRISHMA KUMARI BANSI LAL Major in Political Science 49.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
174 JK7226083 433310021639 SUNITA DEVI KEWAL KUMAR Major in Political Science 48.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
175 JK7294421 243550154591 Asif Ali Ayoob AYOOB P P Major in Psychology 89.7 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
176 JK7238871 243550182020 NITIN KUMAR Raghbir lal Major in Psychology 87 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
177 JK7115171 243551268912 Simran Devi TARA CHAND Major in Psychology 81.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
178 JK7290778 243551682378 AMIT KUMAR GANESH KUMAR Major in Psychology 79.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
179 JK7238204 243550587306 Naina Bharti JAGDISH RAJ Major in Psychology 79.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
180 JK7122129 433310003833 SEEMA DEVI RAVI KUMAR Major in Psychology 76.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
181 JK7206882 243551367746 Sachin Sharma SUBASH CHANDER Major in Psychology 75.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
182 JK7117235 433310000604 Ranjeet Sharma Suraj parkash Major in Psychology 73.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
183 JK7152639 243551295396 Vanshika Rajput JASWANT SINGH Major in Psychology 71.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
184 JK7227045 243550721065 Lakshanya Sharma MUKESH SHARMA Major in Psychology 71.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
185 JK7309095 433310015472 diksha sharma subash chander Major in Psychology 71 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
186 JK7179201 433310014930 SUSHMA DEVI BANSI LAL Major in Psychology 68.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
187 JK7269555 243551059034 Preeti Sharma RAJ KUMAR Major in Psychology 67.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
188 JK7187276 433310010416 Sanjeet Singh Dhian Singh Major in Psychology 67 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
189 JK7132709 433310006185 RIDHIKA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR Major in Psychology 66.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
190 JK7166217 243550987712 Virender Singh BILBER SINGH Major in Psychology 66.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
191 JK7183201 433310015768 stuti devi pankaj kumar Major in Psychology 65.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
192 JK7294890 243551559125 GANESH BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR Major in Psychology 65.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
193 JK7126660 433310004742 Rita Devi Tara Chand Major in Psychology 65 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
194 JK7278530 243550173163 Pinki Devi KAKU RAM Major in Psychology 65 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
195 JK7195101 243551475120 KULJEET KUMAR KULBUSHAN  KUMAR Major in Psychology 64.4 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
196 JK7242143 243551703651 SURISHTA DEVI Dewan Chand Major in Psychology 61 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
197 JK7258959 243550516560 Nisha Devi KAKA RAM Major in Psychology 60.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
198 JK7147442 243550153788 Sanjana Goutam Kartar Chand Major in Psychology 59.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
199 JK7172500 433310002818 Pooja Devi Romesh chander Major in Psychology 55.6 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
200 JK7269243 243551498166 Priyanka Thakur Lekh Raj Major in Psychology 54.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
201 JK7123028 433310003878 Rinku Kumar Karnail singh Major in Psychology 54.8 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
202 JK7115412 433310001938 VARSHA THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH Major in Psychology 53.2 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
203 JK7253161 243551284487 NEETA DEVI HANS RAJ Major in Psychology 50 06-09-2024 09:00 AM
204 JK7263066 243550680255 Abhimanyu Upadhya Vijay kumar Sharma Major in Education 87.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
205 JK7290773 243551682378 AMIT KUMAR GANESH KUMAR Major in Education 79.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
206 JK7238199 243550587306 Naina Bharti JAGDISH RAJ Major in Education 79.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
207 JK7248422 243550799791 Mamta Devi JEWA NAND Major in Education 77.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
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208 JK7296603 433310003833 SEEMA DEVI RAVI KUMAR Major in Education 76.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
209 JK7145051 433310008349 NANCY THAKUR maan singh Major in Education 74.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
210 JK7285346 243550709639 DIKSHA SHARMA TULSI RAM Major in Education 74 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
211 JK7133216 243551397884 Tanvi Sharma ANIL KUMAR Major in Education 73.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
212 JK7293294 243551260944 Kiran Kumari Ramesh Kumar Major in Education 72.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
213 JK7283125 433310026267 SHRYIA DEVI Mohan lal Major in Education 72 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
214 JK7137201 243550540426 KIRAN THAKUR JAGDEV SINGH Major in Education 72 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
215 JK7143933 243551366249 Sahil Sharma ROMESH KUMAR Major in Education 72 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
216 JK7290962 243551578645 Shakti Devi BICKER SINGH Major in Education 71.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
217 JK7309122 433310015472 diksha sharma subash chander Major in Education 71 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
218 JK7217223 243551377039 AMIT SHARMA KRISHAN LAL Major in Education 70.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
219 JK7115667 433310001987 PRITTI JAMWAL RAKESH SINGH Major in Education 69.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
220 JK7128740 433310005268 jasbir singh Sudesh Singh Major in Education 68.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
221 JK7153099 433310009687 ASHU DEVI PREM NATH Major in Education 68.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
222 JK7179170 433310014930 SUSHMA DEVI BANSI LAL Major in Education 68.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
223 JK7197300 243550875684 Karan Singh Hardev Singh Major in Education 67.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
224 JK7171217 243550723226 Payal JAGDISH KUMAR Major in Education 67.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
225 JK7187290 433310010416 Sanjeet Singh Dhian Singh Major in Education 67 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
226 JK7300535 433310012972 subjeet singh mohinder singh Major in Education 66.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
227 JK7152191 433310005981 Jeevan Kumar Romesh Kumar Major in Education 66.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
228 JK7183208 433310015768 stuti devi pankaj kumar Major in Education 65.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
229 JK7190770 243550321710 Abhimanyu Singh ANOOP SINGH Major in Education 65.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
230 JK7288331 243551559125 GANESH BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR Major in Education 65.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
231 JK7153618 243550173163 Pinki Devi KAKU RAM Major in Education 65 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
232 JK7155911 243551716582 Abhishak Bandral GANESH SINGH Major in Education 64.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
233 JK7291611 433310024989 SAPNA SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR Major in Education 63.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
234 JK7131128 243550801925 Virinder Sharma SURESH KUMAR Major in Education 63.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
235 JK7185824 243551298563 Harish Dev Singh gulshan mazaj Major in Education 63.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
236 JK7128256 433310005254 PARVEEN AKHTER SHUKAR ALI Major in Education 63.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
237 JK7240773 433310003449 MANISHA THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH Major in Education 63.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
238 JK7151488 433310007648 Rakesh singh Subash singh Major in Education 63 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
239 JK7192072 243551378119 PRIKSHAT SHARMA JAGDISH RAJ Major in Education 62.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
240 JK7209672 433310020099 LEHAR KHEM RAJ Major in Education 61.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
241 JK7242114 243551703651 SURISHTA DEVI Dewan Chand Major in Education 61 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
242 JK7291570 433310023038 SUNAYANA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR Major in Education 60.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
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243 JK7147406 243550153788 Sanjana Goutam Kartar Chand Major in Education 59.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
244 JK7272070 243551213358 Sumit Singh Gotam Singh Major in Education 59.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
245 JK7128313 243551436421 MANJEET SINGH SHAM SINGH Major in Education 59.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
246 JK7273936 243551506883 Taniya Sharma JEET KUMAR Major in Education 59.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
247 JK7130567 433310005803 VISHAL SUBASH CHANDER Major in Education 59 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
248 JK7250509 243551430387 Lovish Charak ROMAL SINGH Major in Education 58.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
249 JK7241104 243550728690 Pooja Devi Parkash Chand Major in Education 57.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
250 JK7280687 433310027003 Varun Sharma Pawan Kumar Major in Education 56 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
251 JK7128518 433310005352 SWARNA DEVI OM PARKASH Major in Education 56 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
252 JK7287225 433310028160 Meenakshi Sharma Darshan kumar Major in Education 55 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
253 JK7122914 433310003878 Rinku Kumar Karnail singh Major in Education 54.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
254 JK7269259 243551498166 Priyanka Thakur Lekh Raj Major in Education 54.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
255 JK7148359 433310007192 Arjun singh Sanwal singh Major in Education 54.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
256 JK7205161 243550929469 Aman Deep Singh hukam singh Major in Education 54 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
257 JK7128058 433310005191 SUNALI SHARMA sudesh kumar Major in Education 53.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
258 JK7131118 433310005965 GOVERDHAN LAL MOHAN LAL Major in Education 52 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
259 JK7268809 243551513594 Chahat Jamwal SAGAR SINGH Major in Education 51.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
260 JK7253184 243551284487 NEETA DEVI HANS RAJ Major in Education 50 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
261 JK7247099 243550794594 Ashish Kumar Jagdish Kumar Major in Hindi 85.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
262 JK7290769 243551682378 AMIT KUMAR GANESH KUMAR Major in Hindi 79.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
263 JK7122132 433310003833 SEEMA DEVI RAVI KUMAR Major in Hindi 76.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
264 JK7153747 243551285823 INDRANKSHI SHARMA BAL KRISHAN Major in Hindi 76.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
265 JK7216166 243550721065 Lakshanya Sharma MUKESH SHARMA Major in Hindi 71.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
266 JK7122290 433310003919 ASHA sudesh kumar Major in Hindi 68.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
267 JK7179178 433310014930 SUSHMA DEVI BANSI LAL Major in Hindi 68.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
268 JK7279317 243551572787 Seemi Devi SUBASH CHANDER Major in Hindi 68 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
269 JK7170650 433310010416 Sanjeet Singh Dhian Singh Major in Hindi 67 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
270 JK7279218 433310027368 MEENAKSHI DEVI SUDESH KUMAR Major in Hindi 63.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
271 JK7209229 433310020030 Meenakshi Sharma Pritam Kumar Major in Hindi 63.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
272 JK7246074 243550801925 Virinder Sharma SURESH KUMAR Major in Hindi 63.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
273 JK7240792 433310003449 MANISHA THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH Major in Hindi 63.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
274 JK7210627 243550068121 Jagdeep Kaith Des raj Major in Hindi 61.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
275 JK7242193 243551703651 SURISHTA DEVI Dewan Chand Major in Hindi 61 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
276 JK7147389 243550153788 Sanjana Goutam Kartar Chand Major in Hindi 59.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
277 JK7111236 243551213358 Sumit Singh Gotam Singh Major in Hindi 59.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
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278 JK7122220 433310003877 MENAKSHI DEVI RATTAN LAL Major in Hindi 59.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
279 JK7232029 243551479263 SUSHMA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR Major in Hindi 58.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
280 JK7247707 243550728690 Pooja Devi Parkash Chand Major in Hindi 57.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
281 JK7270404 433310026221 POOJA DEVI Joginder paul Major in Hindi 57 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
282 JK7281440 433310027599 Pooja devi Joginder paul Major in Hindi 57 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
283 JK7154835 243550932674 Pooja Devi JOGINDER PAUL Major in Hindi 57 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
284 JK7161841 433310012002 MADHU RANI HANS RAJ Major in Hindi 53.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
285 JK7201988 433310018954 TRIPTA DEVI KULDEEP KUMAR Major in Hindi 50.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
286 JK7253204 243551284487 NEETA DEVI HANS RAJ Major in Hindi 50 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
287 JK7235961 243550957129 Sneha Modi Sanjeev kumar Major in Zoology 92.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
288 JK7114372 243550901365 PRABAL MODI Sunil Modi Major in Zoology 91.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
289 JK7143328 433310008087 BANDHANA SHARMA KULDIP KUMAR Major in Zoology 88.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
290 JK7250540 243550659895 Gourav Sharma JULFI RAM Major in Zoology 88.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
291 JK7262132 243550088760 Bhavaya Gupta Rajesh Prakash Major in Zoology 88.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
292 JK7161950 433310010092 DALIP SINGH KANWAR KISHORE DEV SINGH Major in Zoology 86.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
293 JK7250891 433310024148 Shriya sudesh kumar Major in Zoology 84 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
294 JK7171226 433310010470 Nitika Rajput Surinder Singh Major in Zoology 84 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
295 JK7135832 243550548602 Bhoomika Sharma SUBASH CHANDER Major in Zoology 81.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
296 JK7302727 433310029623 Sandeep Sharma MOHINDER NATH Major in Zoology 80 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
297 JK7125607 243550078540 Vasuda Sharma RAVI KUMAR Major in Zoology 79.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
298 JK7136026 243550144735 Sakshi Devi UTTAM SINGH Major in Zoology 78.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
299 JK7164786 243551238959 TAMANA NEERAJ GUPTA Major in Zoology 78.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
300 JK7150915 243551240035 Palak PAWAN SINGH Major in Zoology 78.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
301 JK7121675 243550799791 Mamta Devi JEWA NAND Major in Zoology 77.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
302 JK7238399 243551285331 Priksha Sharma Nirdosh kumar Major in Zoology 75.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
303 JK7214133 243550893370 Dikasha Sharma Subash chander Major in Zoology 75 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
304 JK7192880 433310016981 Dikasha Sharma Subash chander Major in Zoology 75 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
305 JK7150924 243551241459 Rahul Dev Singh PAWAN SINGH Major in Zoology 74.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
306 JK7129048 243550166990 Shaweta Sharma SUDAGAR MAL Major in Zoology 74.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
307 JK7123624 243551367421 Seemu Devi Kartar Chand Major in Zoology 73.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
308 JK7130062 243551385518 Ammita Devi PREM SINGH Major in Zoology 73.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
309 JK7114105 243551024041 Pankaj Sharma Ved Parkash Major in Zoology 73.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
310 JK7157141 243550273940 NIYATI RAJPUT RAKESH SINGH Major in Zoology 72.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
311 JK7169743 243550142741 Jyoti Devi MADAN LAL Major in Zoology 72.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
312 JK7152709 433310004619 Reeva devi Tulsi dass Major in Zoology 72 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
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313 JK7155015 243550423835 ARUN SHARMA DWARKA NATH Major in Zoology 70 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
314 JK7270278 243550144241 Shallu Devi SURAM CHAND Major in Zoology 69.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
315 JK7145808 243550807965 Sunita Devi ASHOK KUMAR Major in Zoology 69.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
316 JK7133675 243550165754 Vishali Devi SUBASH CHANDER Major in Zoology 69.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
317 JK7237573 243550504101 Astha Bhagat CHET RAM Major in Zoology 69 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
318 JK7135370 243550686171 Ruchi Devi MADAN GOPAL Major in Zoology 68.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
319 JK7279304 243551572787 Seemi Devi SUBASH CHANDER Major in Zoology 68 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
320 JK7188198 433310016720 pranica thappa DOGRA DASS Major in Zoology 67 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
321 JK7155964 243550145727 Sonika Sharma ashok kumar Major in Zoology 66.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
322 JK7208845 433310019873 Nozik Dogra Satish kumar Major in Zoology 66.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
323 JK7147083 243551001771 SACHIN KUMAR SOHAN LAL Major in Zoology 66.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
324 JK7157405 243550145495 Rashu Devi KULDEEP KUMAR Major in Zoology 66.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
325 JK7155512 243550143823 Chanchala Kumari JEEVAN KUMAR Major in Zoology 66.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
326 JK7134435 243550727115 Shagun Jabotra BITTU KUMAR Major in Zoology 63.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
327 JK7279189 433310027368 MEENAKSHI DEVI SUDESH KUMAR Major in Zoology 63.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
328 JK7140031 433310006931 vishbinder singh Joginder singh Major in Zoology 63.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
329 JK7185044 243550933932 TANIA SHARMA RAM PAUL Major in Zoology 62.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
330 JK7270247 243550150673 Rajani Devi SOHAN LAL Major in Zoology 62.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
331 JK7127850 243551364636 Sakshi Devi RAJ KUMAR Major in Zoology 61.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
332 JK7183414 433310007256 PANKAJ SINGH Darshan kumar Major in Zoology 61.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
333 JK7156624 433310010462 DEEVANSHI SHARMA SHAM LAL Major in Zoology 61.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
334 JK7258760 243550516560 Nisha Devi KAKA RAM Major in Zoology 60.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
335 JK7210289 243551158520 ADITYA JAMWAL Arjun Singh Major in Zoology 60.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
336 JK7126701 433310004748 Vanshika Kumari Som Raj Major in Zoology 59.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
337 JK7279965 243550693090 Seema Devi Bhushan Kumar Major in Zoology 59.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
338 JK7121407 433310001751 ANEETA DEVI RATTAN SINGH Major in Zoology 58.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
339 JK7159047 433310011494 PANKAJ SHARMA satish kumar sharma Major in Zoology 56.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
340 JK7272098 243551442198 RAJESH KUMAR Ashok Kumar Major in Physics 89.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
341 JK7214403 243551378893 SWASTIK SANOTRA Brij mohan Major in Physics 87.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
342 JK7145670 243550182020 NITIN KUMAR Raghbir lal Major in Physics 87 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
343 JK7167798 433310005932 ANANYA GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR Major in Physics 86.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
344 JK7192200 243551051201 Matali Sharma rakesh kumar sharma Major in Physics 84.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
345 JK7142251 243551574043 Sonia Thakur JASBIR SINGH Major in Physics 82.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
346 JK7210195 433310019888 Varun Jasrotia Prem singh Major in Physics 82.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
347 JK7217385 243551368768 Nitin Sharma NARINDER KUMAR Major in Physics 81.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
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348 JK7247649 243550986758 Suhani Parashar surinder kumar sharma Major in Physics 80.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
349 JK7302769 433310029623 Sandeep Sharma MOHINDER NATH Major in Physics 80 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
350 JK7128926 243550169928 Arty Devi RAM LAL Major in Physics 79.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
351 JK7164177 433310012339 VEENAKSHI ANIL KUMAR Major in Physics 77 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
352 JK7229664 433310016981 Dikasha Sharma Subash chander Major in Physics 75 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
353 JK7157122 433310007572 Jagmohan Gian Chand Major in Physics 73.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
354 JK7114111 243551024041 Pankaj Sharma Ved Parkash Major in Physics 73.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
355 JK7175446 433310014129 RAVI KUMAR ROMESH CHANDER Major in Physics 72.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
356 JK7258941 243550737615 Sourav BharAdwaj Sham lal Major in Physics 72.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
357 JK7133115 243551250448 DIKSHA KUMARI JEET KUMAR Major in Physics 72 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
358 JK7181796 433310015472 diksha sharma subash chander Major in Physics 71 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
359 JK7268582 243550055130 SUNIL KUMAR Kuldeep kumar Major in Physics 70.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
360 JK7125059 243551714139 ANSHIKA DOGRA Parkash Chand Major in Physics 68 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
361 JK7151002 433310008272 SHIBHAM JOGINDER PAUL Major in Physics 68 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
362 JK7271832 243550960425 Jug Pal Singh SUBASH CHANDER Major in Physics 67.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
363 JK7234001 243550899465 Avinash Bhardwaj RAJINDER KUMAR Major in Physics 67.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
364 JK7183196 433310015768 stuti devi pankaj kumar Major in Physics 65.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
365 JK7186563 433310016448 RAHUL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR Major in Physics 65.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
366 JK7151328 433310007648 Rakesh singh Subash singh Major in Physics 63 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
367 JK7256433 243551316841 Aditya Sharma RAMESH CHANDER Major in Physics 62.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
368 JK7291126 243551756984 Manesh Kumar Mishru Ram Major in Physics 62.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
369 JK7259730 243551257629 Ajeet Kumar DHARAM CHAND Major in Physics 61 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
370 JK7279980 243550693090 Seema Devi Bhushan Kumar Major in Physics 59.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
371 JK7305334 433310010046 AJEET KUMAR KARNAIL CHAND Major in Physics 59.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
372 JK7292446 433310001751 ANEETA DEVI RATTAN SINGH Major in Physics 58.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
373 JK7141649 433310007770 Munish kumar Om parkash Major in Physics 57.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
374 JK7235955 243550957129 Sneha Modi Sanjeev kumar Major in Botany 92.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
375 JK7143393 433310008087 BANDHANA SHARMA KULDIP KUMAR Major in Botany 88.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
376 JK7250535 243550659895 Gourav Sharma JULFI RAM Major in Botany 88.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
377 JK7262141 243550088760 Bhavaya Gupta Rajesh Prakash Major in Botany 88.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
378 JK7302755 433310029623 Sandeep Sharma MOHINDER NATH Major in Botany 80 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
379 JK7263750 243550546672 Sonalika Sharma Subash chander Major in Botany 77 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
380 JK7150323 433310004451 JOEL SOTRA LUBHAYA MASIH Major in Botany 76 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
381 JK7214090 243550893370 Dikasha Sharma Subash chander Major in Botany 75 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
382 JK7212517 433310016981 Dikasha Sharma Subash chander Major in Botany 75 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
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383 JK7308684 243551385518 Ammita Devi PREM SINGH Major in Botany 73.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
384 JK7114106 243551024041 Pankaj Sharma Ved Parkash Major in Botany 73.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
385 JK7127593 243551262264 Reeta Devi HEM RAJ Major in Botany 73.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
386 JK7125213 243550552182 Arti Devi SUBASH CHANDER Major in Botany 73 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
387 JK7268496 243550052054 RAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR Major in Botany 70.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
388 JK7152219 243551481257 Sonali Rani RAGBEER SINGH Major in Botany 70.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
389 JK7212257 243551354600 Akta Sharma Gian Chand Major in Botany 70.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
390 JK7133557 243550584263 Anjali Sharma GOPAL DASS Major in Botany 70.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
391 JK7164675 243550144241 Shallu Devi SURAM CHAND Major in Botany 69.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
392 JK7145816 243550807965 Sunita Devi ASHOK KUMAR Major in Botany 69.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
393 JK7279309 243551572787 Seemi Devi SUBASH CHANDER Major in Botany 68 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
394 JK7270405 433310016720 pranica thappa DOGRA DASS Major in Botany 67 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
395 JK7171645 433310003569 Ashash Kumar Satish kumar Major in Botany 67 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
396 JK7208745 433310019873 Nozik Dogra Satish kumar Major in Botany 66.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
397 JK7270395 243550145727 Sonika Sharma ashok kumar Major in Botany 66.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
398 JK7270345 243550145495 Rashu Devi KULDEEP KUMAR Major in Botany 66.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
399 JK7122595 243551001771 SACHIN KUMAR SOHAN LAL Major in Botany 66.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
400 JK7270360 243550143823 Chanchala Kumari JEEVAN KUMAR Major in Botany 66.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
401 JK7191055 433310017294 RAJIT SHARMA ROMESH KUMAR Major in Botany 65 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
402 JK7279199 433310027368 MEENAKSHI DEVI SUDESH KUMAR Major in Botany 63.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
403 JK7229427 433310006931 vishbinder singh Joginder singh Major in Botany 63.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
404 JK7306757 243550933932 TANIA SHARMA RAM PAUL Major in Botany 62.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
405 JK7176711 243551278193 Diksha Thakur MOHAN SINGH Major in Botany 62.6 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
406 JK7160424 243550150673 Rajani Devi SOHAN LAL Major in Botany 62.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
407 JK7279971 243550693090 Seema Devi Bhushan Kumar Major in Botany 59.8 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
408 JK7178776 433310014846 RAJANI DEVI SUBASH SINGH Major in Botany 59.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
409 JK7164319 243551665987 Versha Devi ram saran Major in Botany 59 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
410 JK7164083 433310012204 ANJALI DEVI JAGDISH SINGH Major in Botany 58.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
411 JK7292439 433310001751 ANEETA DEVI RATTAN SINGH Major in Botany 58.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
412 JK7188428 433310013802 Madhu devi Subash chander Major in Botany 57.4 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
413 JK7229203 433310021994 ARUN BADYAL KEWAL KRISHAN Major in Botany 54.2 07-09-2024 09:00 AM
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